
https://elitetennisandwellness.com/events/

2024 ELITE YOUTH PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE
Questions? Please reach out to any of the following contacts:
Youth Tennis Administrator: Lane Besler (lbesler@elitetennisandwellness.com
Youth Development Director: Ryan Horton (rhorton@elitetennisandwellness.com
Communications Coordinator: Rachele Horton (rachelehorton@elitetennisandwellness.com)

January 2024 January KEY

Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/01/24 (Mon) New Year's Day - CLOSED Holiday Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 6
01/02/24 (Tue) All Levels Youth Winter Camp - Day 1 Camp Event

01/03/24 (Wed) All Levels Youth Winter Camp - Day 2 Camp Matchplay

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
01/15/24 (Mon) All Levels Youth Winter Tennis Pop-Up Event Reminder

01/26/24 (Fri) Parent Meeting - Get to Know Your Pros Event Camp

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
01/26/24 (Fri) All Levels Youth Summer Camp and Summer Session Sign up 

Starts Reminder -

-

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31
Spring Session Sign Ups are OPEN!

[42]

February 2024 February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/10/24 (Sat) Youth Matchplay Matchplay

1 2 3
02/16/24 (Fri) Winter Session Ends Reminder

02/20/24 (Tue) Spring Session Starts Reminder

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
02/23/24 (Fri) All Levels Youth Parents Night Out Event

02/24/24 (Sat) Youth Matchplay Matchplay

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Spring and Summer Sign Ups are OPEN!

25 26 27 28 29

March 2024 March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 3/8/24-3/1817/24 SPRING BREAK - NO PROGRAMMING -

1 2
03/13/24 (Wed) Spring Break Camp (Morning Sessions) - Day 1 Camp

03/14/24 (Thu) Spring Break Camp (Morning Sessions) - Day 2 Camp

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
03/15/24 (Fri) Spring Break Camp (Morning Sessions) - Day 3 Camp

03/23/24 (Sat) Youth Matchplay Matchplay

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Summer Camp Sign Up still available!

31

April 2024 April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/06/24 (Sat) Youth Matchplay Matchplay

1 2 3 4 5 6
04/12/24 (Fri) All Levels Youth Event - Theme TBD Event

04/14/24 (Sun) DOME WEEK - NO PROGRAMMING -

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
04/27/24 (Sat) Youth Matchplay Matchplay

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30
Summer Camp Sign Up still available!



https://elitetennisandwellness.com/events/

May 2024 May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/27/24 (Mon) Memorial Day - No Programming Holiday

1 2 3 4
05/05/24 (Sun) Last Day for Summer Camp Sign Up Reminder

05/11/24 (Sat) Youth Matchplay Matchplay

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
05/20/24 (Mon) Spring Session Ends Reminder

5/28/24-5/31/24 Youth Tennis Summer Camp I Camp

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
05/31/24 (Fri) Parent Meeting - Summer Kickoff Event

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31
Summer Camp Sign Up still available!

June 2024 June
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 06/03/24 (Mon) Youth Summer Session Starts Reminder

1
06/08/24 (Sat) Youth Matchplay Matchplay

6/14/24 All Levels Youth Tennis Event - Theme TBD Event

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
6/17/24-6/21/24 Youth Tennis Summer Camp II Camp

06/22/24 (Sat) Youth Matchplay Matchplay

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

July 2024 July
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 07/04/24 (Thu) Independence Day - CLOSED Holiday

1 2 3 4 5 6
07/05/24 (Fri) HOLIDAY WEEKEND OBSERVED - NO PROGRAMMING Holiday

07/06/24 (Sat) HOLIDAY WEEKEND OBSERVED - NO PROGRAMMING Holiday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
07/13/24 (Sat) Youth Matchplay Matchplay

7/15/24-7/19/24 Youth Tennis Summer Camp III Camp

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
07/20/24 (Sat) Elite Kids Carnival Event

07/27/24 (Sat) Youth Matchplay Matchplay

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

August 2024 August
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/02/24 (Fri) Summer Session Ends Reminder

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31


